2007/10 – Subject to change – Products 2008 3 / 5.1-1
Compressed air piping PQ
• Available in polyamide
and aluminium
• Fits push-fit connectors CQ
P
ip
in

Suitable for piping with outside
diameters of 12, 15, 18, 22 and
28 mm.
Material:
Polypropylen
RoHS-conform
Temperature range:
–25 … +85 °C
Dimensions and ordering data
Nominal size D B H L L1 L2 Weight/
pieces
Part No. Type PU1)
[mm]
pieces
[g]
12 11.5 16.5 17.8 17.5 20 9 2.4 550 595 PQ-RK-12-B 10
15 15 16 17.5 22.5 23 10 3.2 550 596 PQ-RK-15-B 10
18 17 16 23.5 22.5 25 10 4.0 550 597 PQ-RK-18-B 10
22 20.5 16 25.2 23.5 30 10 5.1 550 598 PQ-RK-22-B 10
28 27.8 16 32.5 26 39 15 8.4 550 599 PQ-RK-28-B 1
1) Packaging unit quantity
P
ip
in